Australian Small Equine Association

Name

DREAMCATCHERS BLUE MONEY

DREAMCATCHERS DREAM OF ME

DREAMCATCHERS OH SO BRAVE

Equine Registry

DREAMCATCHERS SFS FREE SPIRIT

DoB

29-Oct-2015

11-Nov-2021

20-Oct-2020

19-Oct-2017

DREAMCATCHERS SFS WILDEST DREAM®8-Nov-2018

Sex
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Offspring DREAMCATCHERS MAXS DREAMS R FREE (2011)

Reg
12088
13578
13398
12747

12845

Sire

NOSTALGIAS ASSETS (IMP USA)
MAUNGATUA SOV'S KAN-GA-ROO
DCS OH IF ONLY (IMP USA)

DCS SUDDEN FORTUNE (IID USA)

DCS SUDDEN FORTUNE (IID USA)
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Damsire

BUCK ONS CINNAMAX (IMP USA)
BUCK ONS CINNAMAX (IMP USA)
BUCK ONS CINNAMAX (IMP USA)
BUCK ONS CINNAMAX (IMP USA)

BUCK ONS CINNAMAX (IMP USA)

https:/lequineregistry.net




